
5:00 Team 40 : Panthers (Mike Malone) Team 01: Chargers (Beltran & Collins) Team 08: 49ers (Chris Lewis 	Team 28: Falcons D 2 ( Henry & Uson) 

5:30 Team 38: Chiefs (Richard Owen)

6:00 Team 34: Dolphins (McIntyre & Darlin)

Team 10: Jets (Gee, Mitchell & Moore) 

1/2 field 

Team 25: Chargers (Orr ) & Team 03: 

Raiders (Jaime)

Team 02: Falcons D 1 (Henry) & Team 06: 

Vikings (Watson's)

6:30 Team 33: Giants (Duffey & Lalonde)

Team 22: 49ers (Watkins, Coates & 

Coats-Scelzi)

7:00

5:00 Team 31 49ers (Fertuna) 1/2 field

	Team 28: Falcons D 2 ( Henry & Uson) 

1/2 field 

5:30
Team 39: Bills (Lewis, Dias) 1/2 field Team 09: Cowboys (Christian Zamora) 

1/2 field

Team 07: Patriots (Meranian& 

Grauman) & Team 24: Vikings (Kendall 

/ Lim/ Madrigal) Team 21: Jaguars (Cavazos) 1/2 field

6:00 Team 35: Packers (Otto) 1/2 field

Team 05: Lions (Sisco & Duarte) 1/2 

field Team 02: Falcons D 1 (Henry) 1/2 field

6:30   Team 37: Bears (Shelton) 1/2 field

Team 51: Rams ( Hernandez & Lee 

(David's)) 1/2 field

Team 08: 49ers (Chris Lewis) 1/2 field 
& Team 26: Lions (Reynolds & Smith) 

1/2 field

Team 27: Cowboys (Starkey & 
Henderson) 1/2 field

7:00

D3 Team 41: Commanders (Taniela 

Hafoka) 1/2 field 

5:00 Team 40 : Panthers (Mike Malone) Team 04: Cardinals (CSD/Lovato & Lor)

5:30 Team 09: Cowboys (Christian Zamora)

6:00

Team 34: Dolphins (McIntyre & Klose & 

Darlin) Team 03: Raiders (Jaime)

Team 29: Jets (Lindsey) & Team 22: 

49ers (Watkins, Coates & Coats-Scelzi)
Team 04: Cardinals (CSD/Lovato & Lor)

6:30 Team 33: Giants (Duffey & Lalonde) Team 06: Vikings (Watson's) Team 20: Cardinals (CSD)

7:00 Team 36: Jaguars (Skok, Muong & Porter)

5:00

Team 01: Chargers (Beltran & Collins) 

1/2 field Team 38: Chiefs (Richard Owen) Team 50: Titans (Schroeder & Darlin)

5:30

Team 32 : Raiders (Johnson) & Team 30: 
Ravens (Barrera)

Team 24: Vikings (Kendall / Lim/ 

Madrigal) Team 07: Patriots (Meranian& 
Grauman)

Team 51: Rams ( Hernandez & Lee 
(David's)) 1/2 field

6:00 Team 21: Jaguars (Cavazos) 1/2 field

Team 26: Lions (Reynolds & Smith) 1/2 

field

Team 10: Jets (Gee, Mitchell & Moore) 

1/2 field 

6:30

Team 27: Cowboys (Starkey & 

Henderson) 1/2 field Team 29: Jets (Lindsey) 

7:00
Team 23: Raiders (Hafoka) 1/2 field

THURSDAY

FIELD # 4 

Divisions 1 & 2

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

DAY Time
FIELD # 1 

Division 3

FIELD # 2 

Divisions 1 & 2

FIELD # 3 

Divisions 1 & 2

FRIDAY

Thank You to Our 
Sponsors! 

***EACH FIELD CAN HAVE TWO TEAMS ON IT***

IF YOU WANT TO TAKE AN OPEN TIMESLOT PLEASE CONTACT LEAGUE COORDINATOR 

Division 1 - Division 2 - Division 3

2025 SEASON PRACTICE SCHEDULE
AT LAGUNA COMMUNITY PARK 

2025 CSD FLAG FOOTBALL


